ATHLETIC FOUNDATION, INC.

GIVING OPPORTUNITIES

The following is a listing of the funds currently held by the UWG Athletic Foundation. Please use it as a
reference when making a designated gift.

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this list. Please contact us at give@westga.edu if
changes are needed.

To search this document, hold down CTRL + F and enter a key word or fund number. Then enter the RE
Fund # and Fund Name in the designation instructions area on the giving form found at
giving.westga.edu/athletics.

ATHLETICS

RE ID Fund Name Benefiting Unit  Department
1016 Wolves Coaches Achievement Fund UWGAF Athletics
1059 Wolves Lettermen's Club UWGAF Athletics
2023 Wolves Annual Scholarship Fund UWGAF Athletics
8000 Wolves Fund UWGAF Athletics
8001 Wolves Fund Membership UWGAF Athletics
8002 John DeVore Memorial Scholarship UWGAF Athletics
8003 Champions Council Fund UWGAF Athletics
8004 Wolves Plaza Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8005 Wolves UWG Sports Fund UWGAF Athletics
8006 Wolves Westpy Ticket Contribution UWGAF Athletics
8007 Wolves Junior Wolves Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8008 Wolves Kickoff Classic Sponsor Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8009 Wolves Golf Classic Sponsor Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8010 Wolves Golf Classic Entry Fee Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8011 Wolves Golf Classic Hole Sponsor Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8012 Wolves Golf Classic Auction Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8015 Wolves General Athletics Fund UWGAF Athletics
8016 Wolves Men's Basketball Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8017 Wolves Baseball Fund UWGAF Athletics
8018 Wolves Baseball Special Event Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8019 Wolves Baseball Fundraiser Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8020 Wolves Softball Fund UWGAF Athletics
8021 Wolves Softball Special Event Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8022 Wolves Softball Fundraiser Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8023 Wolves Soccer Fund UWGAF Athletics
8024 Wolves Soccer Special Event Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8025 Wolves Soccer Fundraiser Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8026 Wolves Football Fund UWGAF Athletics
8027 Wolves Sports Medicine Fund UWGAF Athletics
8028 Wolves Men's Tennis Fund UWGAF Athletics
8029 Wolves Men's Cross Country Fund UWGAF Athletics
8030 Wolves Men's Cross Country Special Event Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8031 Wolves Men's Cross Country Fundraiser Contributions UWGAF Athletics
8032 Wolves Women's Athletics Fund UWGAF Athletics

8033 Wolves Women's Basketball Fund UWGAF Athletics



8034
8035
8036
8037
8038
8039
8040
8041
8042
8043
8044
8045
8046
8047
8048
8049
8050
8051
8052
8053
8054
8055
8056
8057
8060
8061
8064
8065
8066
8067
8068
8069
8072
8073
8074
8075
8076
8077
8078
8079
8080
8081
8082
8083
8084
8085
8086
8087
8088
8089
8090
8091
8092
8093
8094

Wolves Women's Volleyball Fund

Wolves Women's Volleyball Fundraiser Contributions
Wolves Women's Volleyball Special Event Contributions
Wolves Women's Cross Country Fund

Wolves Women's Cross Country Special Event Contributions

Wolves Women's Cross Country Fundraiser Contributions
Wolves Men's Golf Fund

Wolves Men's Golf Special Event Contributions
Wolves Men's Golf Fundraiser Contributions

Wolves Women's Tennis Fund

Wolves Women's Tennis Special Event Contributions
Wolves Women's Tennis Fundraiser Contributions
Wolves Cheerleader Fund

Wolves Cheerleader Special Event Contributions
Wolves Cheerleader Fundraiser Contributions
Wolves Women's Track & Field Fund

Wolves Women's Track & Field Special Event Contributions

Wolves Women's Track & Field Fundraiser Contributions
Wolves Corporate Partnership Fund

Wolves Coaches Achievement Fund

Wolves Stadium Fund

Wolves Women's Golf Fund

Wolves Women's Golf Special Event Contribution
Wolves Women's Golf Fundraiser Contribution
Champions Council Membership Contribution
Wolves Men's Basketball Special Event Contribution
Randy & Nita-Jo Rountree Athletic Scholarship Fund
Matt Dyas Memorial Scholarship Fund

Wolves Football Fundraiser Contributions

Wolves Westpy Sponsor Contribution

Wolves Cheerleading Memorial Fund

Wolves Fund Seat Contribution

Wolves Sponsor Ads Athletic Contribution

Wolves Sponsor Acknowledgement Football Contribution
Wolves Sponsor Ads Basketball Contribution
Wolves Head Football Coaches Show

Wolves Athletic Director's Discretionary Fund
Georgia Army National Guard Fund

Wolves VIP Suite Revenue

Wolves VIP Suite Coaches Achievement

Wolves VIP Suite Football Season Tickets

Wolves VIP Suite Football Hospitality

Wolves VIP Suite Football Parking Pass

Wolves Kickoff Classic Revenue

Wolves Kickoff Classic Football Tickets

Wolves Kickoff Classic Football Hospitality

Wolves Kickoff Classic Sponor Ads

Wolves Corporate Partnership Football Tickets
Wolves Corporate Partnership Basketball Tickets
Wolves Corporate Partnership Parking Pass
Wolves Banner Program Football Contribution
Wolves Banner Program Football Revenue

Wolves Banner Program Basketball Contribution
Wolves Banner Program Basketball Revenue
Wolves Game Program Ad Football

UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics



8095
8096
8110
8111
8112
8113
8114
8120
8121
8122
8123
8124
8125
8126
8127
8128
8129
8130

Wolves Game Program Ad Basketball
Wolves Social Media Promotions

Wolves Golf Classic Entry Fee

Wolves Golf Classic Buffet

Wolves Golf Classic Hole Revenue

Wolves Golf Classic Sponsor Ads

Wolves Golf Classic Alpha Wolf Package
Wolves Westpy Sponsor Ads

Wolves Strength & Conditioning Fund
Wolves Men's Basketball Coaches Show
Wolves Baseball Coaches Show

Wolves Softball Coaches Show

Wolves Women's Soccer Coaches Show
Wolves Volleyball Coaches Show

Wolves Women's Basketball Coaches Show
Wolves Live Stream Sponsorship

Wolves Game Day App Sponsorship
Wolves Venue Signage Sponsor - Cole Field

UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF
UWGAF

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics



	UWGAF Funds

