

GIVING OPPORTUNITIES

The following is a listing of the funds currently held by the UWG Athletic Foundation. Please use it as a reference when making a designated gift.

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this list. Please contact us at give@westga.edu if changes are needed.

To search this document, hold down CTRL + F and enter a key word or fund number. Then enter the RE Fund # and Fund Name in the designation instructions area on the giving form found at giving.westga.edu/athletics.

ATHLETICS

RE ID	Fund Name	Benefiting Unit	Department
1016	Wolves Coaches Achievement Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
1059	Wolves Lettermen's Club	UWGAF	Athletics
2023	Wolves Annual Scholarship Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8000	Wolves Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8001	Wolves Fund Membership	UWGAF	Athletics
8002	John DeVore Memorial Scholarship	UWGAF	Athletics
8003	Champions Council Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8004	Wolves Plaza Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8005	Wolves UWG Sports Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8006	Wolves Westpy Ticket Contribution	UWGAF	Athletics
8007	Wolves Junior Wolves Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8008	Wolves Kickoff Classic Sponsor Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8009	Wolves Golf Classic Sponsor Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8010	Wolves Golf Classic Entry Fee Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8011	Wolves Golf Classic Hole Sponsor Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8012	Wolves Golf Classic Auction Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8015	Wolves General Athletics Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8016	Wolves Men's Basketball Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8017	Wolves Baseball Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8018	Wolves Baseball Special Event Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8019	Wolves Baseball Fundraiser Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8020	Wolves Softball Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8021	Wolves Softball Special Event Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8022	Wolves Softball Fundraiser Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8023	Wolves Soccer Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8024	Wolves Soccer Special Event Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8025	Wolves Soccer Fundraiser Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8026	Wolves Football Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8027	Wolves Sports Medicine Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8028	Wolves Men's Tennis Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8029	Wolves Men's Cross Country Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8030	Wolves Men's Cross Country Special Event Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8031	Wolves Men's Cross Country Fundraiser Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8032	Wolves Women's Athletics Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8033	Wolves Women's Basketball Fund	UWGAF	Athletics

8034	Wolves Women's Volleyball Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8035	Wolves Women's Volleyball Fundraiser Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8036	Wolves Women's Volleyball Special Event Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8037	Wolves Women's Cross Country Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8038	Wolves Women's Cross Country Special Event Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8039	Wolves Women's Cross Country Fundraiser Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8040	Wolves Men's Golf Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8041	Wolves Men's Golf Special Event Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8042	Wolves Men's Golf Fundraiser Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8043	Wolves Women's Tennis Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8044	Wolves Women's Tennis Special Event Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8045	Wolves Women's Tennis Fundraiser Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8046	Wolves Cheerleader Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8047	Wolves Cheerleader Special Event Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8048	Wolves Cheerleader Fundraiser Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8049	Wolves Women's Track & Field Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8050	Wolves Women's Track & Field Special Event Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8051	Wolves Women's Track & Field Fundraiser Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8052	Wolves Corporate Partnership Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8053	Wolves Coaches Achievement Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8054	Wolves Stadium Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8055	Wolves Women's Golf Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8056	Wolves Women's Golf Special Event Contribution	UWGAF	Athletics
8057	Wolves Women's Golf Fundraiser Contribution	UWGAF	Athletics
8060	Champions Council Membership Contribution	UWGAF	Athletics
8061	Wolves Men's Basketball Special Event Contribution	UWGAF	Athletics
8064	Randy & Nita-Jo Rountree Athletic Scholarship Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8065	Matt Dyas Memorial Scholarship Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8066	Wolves Football Fundraiser Contributions	UWGAF	Athletics
8067	Wolves Westpy Sponsor Contribution	UWGAF	Athletics
8068	Wolves Cheerleading Memorial Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8069	Wolves Fund Seat Contribution	UWGAF	Athletics
8072	Wolves Sponsor Ads Athletic Contribution	UWGAF	Athletics
8073	Wolves Sponsor Acknowledgement Football Contribution	UWGAF	Athletics
8074	Wolves Sponsor Ads Basketball Contribution	UWGAF	Athletics
8075	Wolves Head Football Coaches Show	UWGAF	Athletics
8076	Wolves Athletic Director's Discretionary Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8077	Georgia Army National Guard Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8078	Wolves VIP Suite Revenue	UWGAF	Athletics
8079	Wolves VIP Suite Coaches Achievement	UWGAF	Athletics
8080	Wolves VIP Suite Football Season Tickets	UWGAF	Athletics
8081	Wolves VIP Suite Football Hospitality	UWGAF	Athletics
8082	Wolves VIP Suite Football Parking Pass	UWGAF	Athletics
8083	Wolves Kickoff Classic Revenue	UWGAF	Athletics
8084	Wolves Kickoff Classic Football Tickets	UWGAF	Athletics
8085	Wolves Kickoff Classic Football Hospitality	UWGAF	Athletics
8086	Wolves Kickoff Classic Sponor Ads	UWGAF	Athletics
8087	Wolves Corporate Partnership Football Tickets	UWGAF	Athletics
8088	Wolves Corporate Partnership Basketball Tickets	UWGAF	Athletics
8089	Wolves Corporate Partnership Parking Pass	UWGAF	Athletics
8090	Wolves Banner Program Football Contribution	UWGAF	Athletics
8091	Wolves Banner Program Football Revenue	UWGAF	Athletics
8092	Wolves Banner Program Basketball Contribution	UWGAF	Athletics
8093	Wolves Banner Program Basketball Revenue	UWGAF	Athletics
8094	Wolves Game Program Ad Football	UWGAF	Athletics
	-		

8095	Wolves Game Program Ad Basketball	UWGAF	Athletics
8096	Wolves Social Media Promotions	UWGAF	Athletics
8110	Wolves Golf Classic Entry Fee	UWGAF	Athletics
8111	Wolves Golf Classic Buffet	UWGAF	Athletics
8112	Wolves Golf Classic Hole Revenue	UWGAF	Athletics
8113	Wolves Golf Classic Sponsor Ads	UWGAF	Athletics
8114	Wolves Golf Classic Alpha Wolf Package	UWGAF	Athletics
8120	Wolves Westpy Sponsor Ads	UWGAF	Athletics
8121	Wolves Strength & Conditioning Fund	UWGAF	Athletics
8122	Wolves Men's Basketball Coaches Show	UWGAF	Athletics
8123	Wolves Baseball Coaches Show	UWGAF	Athletics
8124	Wolves Softball Coaches Show	UWGAF	Athletics
8125	Wolves Women's Soccer Coaches Show	UWGAF	Athletics
8126	Wolves Volleyball Coaches Show	UWGAF	Athletics
8127	Wolves Women's Basketball Coaches Show	UWGAF	Athletics
8128	Wolves Live Stream Sponsorship	UWGAF	Athletics
8129	Wolves Game Day App Sponsorship	UWGAF	Athletics
8130	Wolves Venue Signage Sponsor - Cole Field	UWGAF	Athletics